DATA SHEET
SILICONDRIVE II USB 10-PIN MODULE
SSD-MXXXU(I)-4001
OVERVIEW
The SiliconDrive II USB 10-pin module is
designed to meet the low power and small
size requirements of embedded systems.
SiliconDrive II technology is engineered

Requirements” table.
• “DC Characteristics.”
• "Part Numbering Nomenclature" table.
• “Sample Label.”
Added:
• 10-pin information.
• SiliconDrive Secure information.
• "Impedance" table.
Deleted:
• Cover picture.
• "Absolute Maximum Ratings."
• "Capacitance" table.
SSDS04-4001MU-R
PRELIMINARY
June 20, 2007 Removed pins 41–43 from the “Signal
Descriptions" table.
SSDS03-4001MU-R
PRELIMINARY
May 22, 2007 • Added the "Physical Dimensions" figure.
• Updated the "Switch Settings" figure.
SSDS02-4001MU-R
PRELIMINARY
April 10, 2007 Updated the capacity range.
Document No. Release Date Changes
SILICONSYSTEMS PROPRIETARY
This document and the information contained within it is confidential and proprietary to SiliconSystems, Inc.
All unauthorized use and/or reproduction is prohibited.
DOCUMENT: 4001MU-12DSR JUNE 12, 2008 PAGE 3
SSD-MXXXU(I)-4001 DATA SHEET REVISION HISTORY
SSDS01-4001MU-R
PRELIMINARY
February 13, 2007 Updated the VIH symbol from 2.0 to 2.5 in the
following tables:
• "DC Characteristics for Full-Speed Operation
(TA = 25°C,VDD = 3.3v, VSS = 0V) USB
Signals" table.
• "DC Characteristics for High-Speed
Operation (TA = 25°C,VDD = 3.3v, VSS = 0V)
USB Signals" table.
SSDS00-4001MU-R
PRELIMINARY
January 9, 2007 Initial release.
Document No. Release Date Changes
SILICONSYSTEMS PROPRIETARY
This document and the information contained within it is confidential and proprietary to SiliconSystems, Inc.
All unauthorized use and/or reproduction is prohibited.
PAGE 4 JUNE 12, 2008 DOCUMENT: 4001MU-12DSR
TABLE OF CONTENTS SSD-MXXXU(I)-4001 DATA SHEET
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Overview......................................................................................................................... 1
SiSecure.......................................................................................................................... 1